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MLS#15-944599

BEST VALUE IN STUDIO CITY

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Diane Forbes Halliburton

3+3
3881 BERRY DR

$1,329,000 CAPE COD

This gated and private 15k lot is the second largest property 
for sale and is twice the average size of all currently listed 
properties under $1,480,000. The first qualified buyer will 
be provided this exclusive opportunity without losing their 
first position in escrow. This mini estate is comprised of two 
elevated lots in prime Studio City, south of Ventura Blvd. The 
private gated property features three generous bedrooms 
each with bath and a large open living room which spills 
onto an outdoor.

BBQ,Dshwshr,Frzr,Grbg Dis

Open rev11-2

334 Palm Springs South End Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-955269PS

COME ENJOY THE SERENITY OF WAVERLY 
PARK

HOMESMART PROFESSION
Mark Levine 760-567-7536

2+2
4890 N WINNERS CIR #A

$321,000 1sty-SOUTHWESTERN

This freshly painted 2bd/2ba condo with attached 2 car 
garage is located in the quieter section of Waverly Park away 
from Gene Autry.  This condo would be an ideal primary or 
second home or vacation rental and includes newer a/c, 
water heater, washer, and dryer.  The only common wall is 
the garage. This unit is on FEE land - you own the land!  The 
complex includes 3 pools and tennis courts for enjoyable 
year-round living and is close to shopping and an easy drive 
to downtown Palm Springs.

W/D, Refrig, Stove, Clng Fans

Open NEW1-3

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

332 Palm Springs Central Single Family

28 Culver City Single Family

17 Mid-Wilshire Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

MLS#15-955975PS

MOVIE COLONY EAST! 3BR/2BA TURNKEY 
FURNISHED POOL HOME!!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Brett Kayzar 760-835-8381

3+2
744 N HERMOSA DR

$629,000 CONTEMPORARY

WOW, this home comes turnkey furnished! And what a 
perfect location, just a few blocks through the historic 
Movie Colony district to the downtown strip! This tree-lined 
property has it all, the feeling of secluded estate privacy 
while being right in heart of the city. Enjoy the comforts of 
the fountain & covered patio at the entry, or the expansive 
pool side patios & sun decks out back. Then inside, such a 
beautiful display of slate tile floors, upgraded granite/stone 
kitchen & baths, and more.

Option for Turnkey Furnished

Open NEW12-3

MLS#15-959991

CULVER CITY  -  NEW CONSTRUCTION

PARDEE PROPERTIES, I
Tamra (Tami) Pardee 310-600-7217

3+4
3266 FAY AVE

$1,085,000 3sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Minaret Development Partners and Helms Home bring you 
a refreshing way to live, work and play in newly constructed 
units. The loft-style homes have open floor plans with high 
ceilings to boost sunlight and views of Century City, Helms 
District, and the hills. Green-rated, the units use Bosch 
appliances and bleached hardwood flooring throughout. 
Units have 2-car garages and additional outdoor space.
A Walk Score of 84, minutes from the Culver Metro Station- 
modern living can't get any better!

Dshwshr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Refresh. NEW1-4

MLS#15-957817

KELLER WILLIAMS RLTY
Errol Santos

4+2
600 N NORMANDIE AVE LA 90004

$938,000 CRAFTSMAN

FEEL THE COUNTRY LIVING IN THE HEART OF THE CITY. 
Enjoy this Two Story California Craftsman with 7Bedrooms(4 
legal) and 3Bathrooms(2 legal). Views of Hollywood Hills/
Sign and Griffith Park Observatory from front balcony and 
Views of Los Feliz/Silverlake Hills and Downtown LA from 
a private rear balcony. 50x150 R3 lot with deep backyard 
and lots of fruit trees and vegetables. New exterior paint 
and 300sf. rear deck for parties or family gatherings.Living 
room(25.5ft x 15.5ft) with high ceiling.

None

Open NEW1-3

MLS#15-949801

PRIME BEVERLY HILLS VILLA

SOTHEBY'S
Victoria Risko 3108820246

4+5
1031 COVE WAY

$8,995,000 1sty-VILLA

Phenomenal opportunity in the best North of Sunset location 
in Beverly Hills. Currently a absolutely charming light and 
bright Villa with soaring ceilings, and open spacious rooms. 
Floor to ceiling French doors opening the extremely private 
courtyard pool. With approximately 134' of frontage, the site 
makes an impressive statement. Nothing comparable on the 
market today!

Wine Celler-Pool-Privacy

Open rev1-4

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES


